Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf BLV Bezirk Hegau-Bodensee

Kinder W6
1. 441

Kinder W7

1. 407
349
455
408
420
394
347
388
454

Kinder W8

1. 350
2. 401
3. 337
4. 452
5. 434

Kinder W9

1. 374
341
458
368
378
421

Kinder W10

447
376
377
419
439
381
481
366
405
10. 352
11. 433
12. 356
13. 393

Kinder W11

431
363
353

445
494
469
340
480
471
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Pauer, Johanna

Keller, Lea

Christ, Lara
Rothmund, Elenor
Keller, Mila
Lindenmayer, Lotta
Hermann, Paulina
Buhl, Josefina
Grundl, Lisa
Rosner, Miray

Christ, Louise
Hortner, Emma
Balla, Tilda
Rittlinger, Paula
Maurer, Lara

Fenner, Amely
Berger, Zoe
Ruf3, Hanna
Faif3t, Lina
Gallace, Malia
Link, Angelina

Renna, Viola
Fernandez, Ainoa
Fuchs, Laura
Lindenmayer, Emma
Nagel, Lucy
Gerwig, Lia
Wolfle, Anne
Fabbri, Giulia
Kania, Leni
Cormier, Evelyn
Maurer, Kara
Demasi, Elisa
Herbke, Charlotte

Maier, Marie
Egenhofer, Anna
Dayal, Johanna

Rauhut, Olivia
Kampffmeyer, Lea
Schroth, Thea
Benzing, Nina
Winkler, Johanna
Staiger, Alma
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2016
2016
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SV Reichenau

TV Allmannsdorf

TV Engen
TV Rielasingen

TV Allmannsdorf

TSV Bodman
TSV Bodman
PTSV Konstanz
TV Rielasingen
SV Reichenau

TV Engen

TuS Meersburg
LG Radolfzell
SV Reichenau
StTV Singen

LG Radolfzell
TV Engen
StTV Singen
TV Uberlingen
PTSV Konstanz
PTSV Konstanz

TSV Bodman
TG Stockach
PTSV Konstanz
TSV Bodman
PTSV Konstanz
PTSV Konstanz
StTV Singen
LG Radolfzell
StTV Singen
LG Radolfzell
StTV Singen
TV Rielasingen
TuS Meersburg

TSV Bodman
LG Radolfzell
LG Radolfzell

TG Stockach
TV Engen

TV Engen

LG Radolfzell
TuS Meersburg
TV Konstanz

Konstanz 26.02.2023

06:21,7

04:39,3
04:42,2
05:19,8
05:27,3
05:30,6
05:45,8
05:53.8
05:56,7
06:15,5

04:29,3
04:30,7
04:31,9
04:40,3
04:50,1

03:53,7
04:03,8
04:16,5
04:24,9
04:46,9
04:52,7

04:08,3
04:08,8
04:13,1
04:14,1
04:16,3
04:17,7
04:27,6
04:28.,8
04:29,6
04:30,3
04:31,9
04:50,5
04:54,1

03:34,7
03:42,7
03:48,5

03:55,8
04:10,9
04:21,2
04:32,7
04:56,2
05:31,6



Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf BLV Bezirk Hegau-Bodensee

Jugend W12

1. 380
2. 411

Jugend W13
1. 474
2. 472
3. 391
4. 442

Jugend W14

1. 487
2. 351

Gerwig, Felina
Klingel, Arianna

Svete, Ronja
Staiger, Yola
Heilig, Jasmin
Persa, Mirta

Zieger, Laura
Cormier, Amelie
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2010
2010
2010
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2009
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PTSV Konstanz
TSV Bodman

LG Radolfzell
TV Konstanz
StTV Singen
TuS Meersburg

TV Rielasingen
LG Radolfzell

Konstanz 26.02.2023

08:38,9
08:43,8

08:01,5
08:50,8
09:50,6
12:13,1

08:23,2
09:35,7



Bezirksmeisterschaft Waldlauf BLV Bezirk Hegau-Bodensee

Kinder M6
1. 354

Kinder M7

1. 470
2. 402

Kinder M8

1. 345
2. 428
3. 399
4. 483

Kinder M9

344
355
362
383
396
403
346
478

Kinder M10

1. 437
479
414
429
466

475
389

Kinder M11

473
348
427
484
384
416

Jugend M12

1. 462
2. 422
3. 451
4. 342

Jugend M13

1. 375
2. 453

Jugend M14
1. 430
2. 446
3. 395
4. 415

Jugend M15

1. 336
2. 432
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Dehner, Albert

Schweizer, Jonas
Hoyer, Karl

Bressem, Niklas
Mader, Lorenz
Hopfner, Julian
Zeiler, Jakob

Bressem, Lukas
Dehner, Alwin
Eblen, Toni
Greim, Marius
Hermes, Thies
Kahra, Paul
Buhl, Anton
Wagner, Henry

Minge, Mika
Wangerin, Mads
Kresalek, Peter
Maier, Johann
Schmidlin, Phileas

Thimm, Neo
Grundl, Moritz

Strittmatter, Jan
Buhl, Oskar
Mader, Julian
Zeiler, Paul
Griebel, Julius
Kromer, Paul

Scherer, Julius
Link, Benjamin
Rimmele, Timothy
Bottcher, Emil

Fenner, Timothy
Rolli, Luca

Maier, Lasse
Renna, Leandro
Hermes, Henrik
Kromer, Felix

Axmann, Maurizio
Maier, Sven
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2015
2015
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2013
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2008

m

B B

BE2BE

BE BBEBSE B8BEBEBE

BB8BBBSE

B B2 82882

BEBSA

B B

TG Stockach

LG Radolfzell
TSV Bodman

TV Engen

LG Radolfzell
PTSV Konstanz
SV Reichenau

TV Engen

TG Stockach
TV Konstanz
TV Engen
PTSV Konstanz
TuS Meersburg
PTSV Konstanz
SV Reichenau

TV Engen

TV Engen
PTSV Konstanz
LG Radolfzell
TV Konstanz

TV Rielasingen
TV Rielasingen

LG Radolfzell
PTSV Konstanz
LG Radolfzell
SV Reichenau
PTSV Konstanz
TV Rielasingen

TSV Bodman

PTSV Konstanz
TV Rielasingen
TuS Meersburg

LG Radolfzell
LG Radolfzell

TSV Bodman
TSV Bodman
PTSV Konstanz
TV Rielasingen

StTV Singen
LG Radolfzell

Konstanz 26.02.2023

Anzahl: 91

06:08,3

04:44,2
04:45,6

04:11,2
04:17,0
04:17,4
05:20,6

03:43,3
03:54,1
04:04,1
04:08,4
04:13,3
04:17,9
04:18,8
04:58,8

03:45,9
03:51,8
04:01,0
04:03,7
04:22,6

04:40,3
04:48,4

03:33,5
03:49,7
03:59,1
04:14,5
04:18,5
04:47,1

07:57,9
08:41,9
08:47,5
09:42,6

07:13,7
07:43,6

06:48,1
07:16,5
08:01,7
08:20,4

07:03,4
07:14,5



